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NAME PHONE/E-MAIL LOCATION COUNTIES COVERED 

Cahow-Scholtes, 
Kirsten 
 

608/785-9976 
Cahow-Scholtes, 

Kirsten@Wisconsin.gov 

La Crosse Buffalo, Crawford, 
Grant, Jackson, LaCrosse, 
Monroe, Richland, 
Trempealeau, Vernon 

Heinen, Liz 920/993-7056 
Elizabeth.Heinen@Wisconsin.gov 

Appleton Calumet, Manitowoc, 
Outagamie, Waupaca, 
Waushara, Winnebago 

Janowiak, Steve 715/421-7829 
Steve.Janowiak@Wisconsin.gov 

 

Wisconsin 
Rapids 

Adams, Clark, Juneau, 
Marathon, Portage, Wood 

Kasdorf, Jim (920) 387-7872 
James.Kasdorfjr@Wisconsin.gov 

 

Horicon Columbia, Dodge,  
Fond du Lac, Green Lake, 
Jefferson, Marquette, 
Ozaukee, Sheboygan, 
Washington 

Merry, JaNelle 920/662-5484 
Janelle.Merry@Wisconsin.gov 

Green Bay Brown, Door, Kewaunee, 
Marinette, Menominee, 
Oconto, Shawano 

Nessman, Marty 608/267-2449 
Martin.Nessman@Wisconsin.gov 

Madison Dane, Green, Iowa,  
Lafayette, Sauk 

Roanhouse, 
Greg 

(262) 884-2356 
Gregory.Roanhouse@Wisconsin.gov 

 

Sturtevant Kenosha, Milwaukee, 
Racine, Rock, Walworth, 
Waukesha 

Roberts, William 
 

715/365-8934 
William.Roberts@Wisconsin.gov 

Rhinelander Florence, Forest, Iron, 
Langlade, Lincoln,  
Oneida,  Price, Vilas 

Sedivy, Jacob 715/635-4027 
Jacob.Sedivy@Wisconsin.gov 

Spooner Ashland, Barron, 
Bayfield, Burnett, 
Douglas, Polk, Rusk, 
Sawyer, Washburn 

Steinke, Stacy 
 

715/839-3773 
StacyJ.Steinke@Wisconsin.gov 

 

Eau Claire Chippewa, Dunn,  
Eau Claire, Pepin, Pierce, 
St. Croix, Taylor 
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